P1000009874

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Add	dress)					
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



800187362588

11/09/10--01024--016 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF, FLORIDA

MD III

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Bless Travel & (PROPOSED CORPORATE	Jours Spec E NAME - MUST INCI	jalist Ind
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Berdette H. Name (5362 Tubma A Tacksonville, City, S Daytime Te Ablessing 79836 Yah Entail address to be used	DRIVE ddress Florida state & Zip	Sowth 32219 notification)
yar i		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation s	hall be: Bless Travel & T	Sum Some inlist	.Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCI	PALOFFICE	ours specimine	
Prin	cipal street address	Mailing addr	ress, if different is:
	Woman Drive South		
<u> </u>	Tribal Fibrian Seet		
ARTICLE III PURPOS	<u>E</u>		SEC SEC
The purpose for which the co	orporation is organized is:	1	AR ST
To provide tra	vel and Tour info	emation and bo	okings D
for individuals a	nd groups.		mg 3 m
			F ST FFLO
ARTICLE IV SHARE	<u>s</u>		ORI : 2
The number of shares of stock	is: / <i>(ID</i>)		ÖM *
	OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
	ette H. Pierce (P), (D) 2 Tubman Daire South		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Jack	souville, Florida 32219	Address.	
<u>904-</u>	745-4625		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:		Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address:	,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Address:	
			
ARTICLE VI REGIST	ERED AGENT		
	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
	dette H. Pièrce 2 Tubman Deive Sout	<u>T</u>	
Jac	Xsonville, Florida 322	Ţs.	
ARTICLE VII INCORF	ORATOR		
The name and address of the Name:	Incorporator is: Pierce		
Address: 53	62 Tubman Daire Jour	I	
Jan	Ksonville, Florida 32	219	•
	tered agent to accept service of proce		
this certificate, I am familiar	with and accept the appointment as re	gistered agent and agree to act i	in this capacity
Dendette of	1. Piène		11/8/10
R	equired Signature/Registered Agent	. .	/ Date
	affirm that the facts stated herein ar		
	of State constitutes a third degree felor	ny as provided for in s.817.155,	F.S.
Derdette A. 1	rene		11/8/10
X	Required Signature/Incorporator	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date